
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73026100 5PSSDB 20.89 5.20 108.63

73026122 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.85 3.65 76.10

73026141 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 20.77 4.70 97.62

73026158 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.74 3.65 75.70

73026176 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.86 3.65 76.14

73026196 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.80 3.65 75.92

73026214 P3 - (92775) Sorella Section 6 5PSSDB 20.65 4.70 97.06

73026235 P3 - (92775) Sorella Section 6 5PSSDB 20.66 4.70 97.10

73026249 P3 - (88638) Union Crossing Building 1 & 2 5PSSDB 20.71 5.20 107.69

73026263 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.79 3.65 75.88

73026286 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.80 3.65 75.92

73026309 P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 5PSSDB 20.88 5.20 108.58

73026337 P3 - (91045) REDBUD SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.71 4.90 101.48

73026368 P3 - (91045) REDBUD SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.76 4.90 101.72

73026396 P3 - (91045) REDBUD SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.82 4.90 102.02

73026425 P3 - (91045) REDBUD SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.95 4.90 102.66

73026435 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.91 3.65 76.32

73026462 P3 - (92775) Sorella Section 6 5PSSDB 20.78 4.70 97.67

73026525 P3 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.80 4.15 86.32

73026547 P3 - (97737) TXDOT - BW8 Boheme - 23410003 7PSSDB 20.83 5.95 123.94

73026579 P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5 BS-TON 20.82 5.20 108.26

73026611 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 20.93 4.70 98.37

73026662 P3 - (88849) Dellrose Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.78 3.65 75.85

73026693 5PSSDB 20.77 5.20 108.00

2254.95

5% -112.75

SUBTOTAL 2142.20

-$670.89

TOTAL $1471.31

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 1/12/2024

R001434

826

D133

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (88638) Union Crossing Building 1 & 2

P3 - (91981) Beacon Hill 5

Fuel
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